The Political Economy of
Mercantilism

Lars Magnusson

é Routledge

Taylor & Francis Group
LONDON AND NEW YORK



Contents

Preface

1 Introduction

2 Debates on Mercantilism

3 Plenty and power

4  The favourable balance of trade
5 The 1620s debates

6 A new science of trade

7 Then what was Mercantilism?

Index

15

54

100

133

173

217

225



