The Political Economy of Mercantilism

Lars Magnusson



Contents

	Preface	X
1	Introduction	1
2	Debates on Mercantilism	15
3	Plenty and power	54
4	The favourable balance of trade	100
5	The 1620s debates	133
6	A new science of trade	173
7	Then what was Mercantilism?	217
	Index	225